

Tabulation of Bids

Owner: SID 298 - Spring Ridge

Project: Sanitary Sewer - Phase II

Bid Date: October 19, 2021, 2:00 PM

				Bluffs Paving and Utility Company, Inc.			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
1	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$ 3.85	\$ 1,925.00		
2	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,650.00		
3	REMOVE SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,100.00		
4	MAINTAIN CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (3" CRUSHED ROCK AGGREGATE)	75	TN	\$ 44.89	\$ 3,366.75		
5	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	683	SY	\$ 10.31	\$ 7,041.73		
6	REMOVE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	359	SY	\$ 14.92	\$ 5,356.28		
7	PROVIDE TEMPORARY ACCESS TO EXISTING HOMES	2	EA	\$ 8,035.48	\$ 16,070.96		
8	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,880	LF	\$ 17.50	\$ 50,400.00		
9	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	3,515	LF	\$ 20.01	\$ 70,335.15		
10	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	100	TON	\$ 57.35	\$ 5,735.00		
11	CONSTRUCT 6" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,880	LF	\$ 36.98	\$ 106,502.40		
12	CONSTRUCT 8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	3,515	LF	\$ 46.92	\$ 164,923.80		
13	CONSTRUCT 6" X 8" WYE	51	EA	\$ 451.33	\$ 23,017.83		
14	CONSTRUCT 6" MANHOLE STUBOUT	22	EA	\$ 930.71	\$ 20,475.62		
15	CONSTRUCT 6" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION	3	EA	\$ 1,605.79	\$ 4,817.37		
16	CONSTRUCT 8" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION	2	EA	\$ 1,989.98	\$ 3,979.96		
17	CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2	EA	\$ 1,101.65	\$ 2,203.30		
18	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (16 EA) - INSTALLATION	194	VF	\$ 325.36	\$ 63,119.84		
19	INSTALL SEEDING - SUBDIVISION MIX	4.1	AC	\$ 2,200.98	\$ 9,024.02		
20	INSTALL STRAW MUCLH EROSION CONTROL	4.1	AC	\$ 1,100.49	\$ 4,512.01		
21	PURCHASE OF MANHOLE STRUCTURES FOR INSTALLATION	1.0	LS	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00		
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items					\$ 608,057.02		

Engineers Estimate NTC

\$ 580,300.00

Bid Bond

\$ 29,000.00